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Calendar of Pierre Wunsch - Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 

 

  

  

January 2023 

 

 

Date 

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting 

participants, as applicable) Location 

Sunday, 8 January Bank for International Settlements 

Audit and ECC meeting  

Basel, Switzerland 

 

Monday, 9 January Board of Directors meeting Bank for 

International Settlements 

Basel, Switzerland 

 

Tuesday, 10 January International Symposium on central 

bank independence organized by the 

Sveriges Riksbank followed by diner 

Stockholm, Sweden 

 

Wednesday, 11 January International Symposium on central 

bank independence organized by the 

Sveriges Riksbank followed by 

informal diner organized by the Group 

of international economists Bellagio 

Stockholm, Sweden 

Thursday, 12 January 

 

Bellagio Group meeting (global 

outlook, labor market & supply side, 

inflate & what we have learned, fiscal 

policy in an era of energy insecurity & 

high interest rates). Followed by Diner 

Stockholm, Sweden 

 

Friday, 13 January Bilateral meeting with Governor 

Thadeén (Sveriges Riksbank) and 

Bellagio Group meeting (Topics: 

evolution global financial system, 

round table discussion of the impact of 

climate on the transition of Monpol and 

fiscal policy) 

Stockholm, Sweden 

Monday, 16 January Annual lunch of IREFI (Instituut van de 

Revisoren erkend voor de Financiële 

Instellingen) 

Brussels, Belgium  

Wednesday, 18 January NBB Council of Regency Meeting Brussels, Belgium 

Wednesday, 18 January Hearing session in the Belgian federal 

Parliament Economic & Finance 

Brussels, Belgium 



Calendar for publication – Pierre Wunsch - January 2023 

Committee about the expected losses 

of the central bank 

Friday, 20 January NBB Council of Regency Meeting Brussels, Belgium 

 

Friday, 20 January Lunch with Mr Olivier Willcox (Brussels 

Chambre of Commerce BECI director). 

Mutual update about the economic 

situation 

Brussels, Belgium 

 

Monday, 23 January Intro speech Workshop European 

Investment Bank  

Brussels, Belgium 

 

Wednesday, 25 January NBB Council of Regency meeting Brussels, Belgium 

 

Thursday, 26 January Online meeting of the ECB Taskforce 

on models 

Frankfurt, Germany 

Brussels, Belgium 

 

 


